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Damped Oscillator

y = Aoe
−bx sin(ωx + δ) + C

SSR = 2.55e-02

δx
�

δy
�

Parameter Value Uncertainty

Ao 9.824e-02 8.517e-04

b 1.110e-03 1.319e-03

ω 5.192e+00 1.335e-03

δ -2.370e+00 8.559e-03

C -4.234e-01 2.062e-04
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Voltage vs. Time

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Time (s)

−0.06

−0.04

−0.02

0.00

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

http://curve.fit/wBK2jzd0

